
Day Date Time Location Visitor Team Home Team
Saturday 2/17/2018 1:30 PM Field 4 T.N.T. Little Turf Queens
Saturday 2/24/2018 11:30 AM Field 4 Little Turf Queens Little Rebels
Saturday 3/3/2018 11:30 AM Field 4 Little Rebels Little Turf Queens
Thursday 3/15/2018 5:00 PM Field 4 Little Turf Queens Vaders
Saturday 3/17/2018 2:00 PM Field 4 Little Turf Queens Blue Dolphins
Tuesday 3/20/2018 5:00 PM Field 4 Tsunamis Little Turf Queens
Saturday 3/24/2018 12:45 PM Field 4 Pink Panthers Little Turf Queens
Saturday 4/7/2018 2:00 PM Field 4 Little Turf Queens Pink Panthers
Saturday 4/21/2018 12:45 PM Field 4 Little Turf Queens T.N.T.
Saturday 4/28/2018 12:45 PM Field 4 Vaders Little Turf Queens

Little Turf Queens


